IPC17-XXXGM / IPC17-XXXGT
CompactFlash Memory Card
4GB、8GB、16GB、32GB
ADATA Technology Corp.
CompactFlash Memory Card
Datasheet
IPC17-XXXGM / IPC17-XXXGT
4GB、8GB、16GB、32GB

CompactFlash Memory Card
4GB、8GB、16GB、32GB
7.0 Ordering Information
7.1 Model Name
I P C 1 7 – XXXX X
OP. Temperature:
 M : MLC, Normal, 0~70℃
 T : MLC, Wide, -40~+85℃
Capacity:
 004G : 4GB
 008G : 8GB
 016G : 16GB
 032G : 32GB
Project Count Number
Year: 0=2010、1=2011
Form Factor:
 M : Module
 C : Card
 No Define for SSD
Interface:
 P : PATA
Application:
 I: Industrial
IPC17-XXXGM / IPC17-XXXGT
CompactFlash Memory Card
4GB、8GB、16GB、32GB
7.1 Packing
CF card front side label working instruction
Front side label for CF Card
Back side label for CF Card
Bulk Packing: Put CF on tray in 0.5 Cuft3 paper box. Standard packing with 250pcs per box.
CF Card on back label rule :
a:CF woluld be pasted  35*30mm lable on the back side(showed as
picture),please see lable principle for detail information.
CF卡背標
 Back side label for CF card
a
543 62
IPC17-XXXGM / IPC17-XXXGT
CompactFlash Memory Card
4GB、8GB、16GB、32GB
Attachment
Printing Coding Rule
Model Capacity B.(PN) C.(PID) D.(SN)
IPC17(M)
4GB IPC17-004GM
As SA As Below
8GB IPC17-008GM
16GB IPC17-016GM
32GB IPC17-032GM
IPC17(T) 32GB IPC17-032GT As SA As Below
Label (Sample)
Definition for internal and external S/N
Example: 2200139801000005 (Total 16 codes)
Code 1-8 9-10 11 12-16
Definition WIP No. Tooling No. Product Condition Counting No.
Explanation:
1. Code 1-8: ADATA internal WIP No. , total 8 numbers.
2. Code 9-10: Production Tooling No., total 2 numbers.
3. Code 11: Product condition and for RMA used. New finish goods: 0, first time of RMA: 1; second time of
  RMA: 2, and such like….
4. Code 12-16: Serial No. by decimal counting method , total 5 numbers. And, it will begin from 00001 per
  each new WIP.